Condominium
ISLAND VIEW ADDN 305
#MLS: A11557286
$15500

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Garagen

am Wasser

2024/03/25

Miami Beach, FL 33139
1201 20th St, #305

169 m?

-7-

2016

3

3/1

v (2)
¢

Live the Ultimate Lifestyle at Sunset Harbours Best Building, Palau. This 3 Bed/3.5 Bath unit is situated in the
most preferred line in the building. This luxury waterfront condo features a large wrap around balcony
overlooking the Sunset Islands. Surrounded by shops, restaurants, outdoor cafes, juice bars, yoga & spinning
studios. Palau only has 45 units in the building & amenities include a floating glass fitness center, smart home
tech, spa w/steam rooms, a library, secret garden atrium by Raymond Jungles, a roof top pool & sundeck

w/panoramic views. Full time concierge & valet.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



