Condominium ISLAND VIEW ADDN 305 **#MLS: A11557286 \$ 15 500**



Angebotsdatum	2024/03/25
Stadt	Miami Beach, FL 33139
Anschrift	1201 20th St, #305
Wohnfläche	169 m ²
Steuer/Jahr	-?-
Baujahr	2016
Schlafzimmer	3
Badezimmer	3 / 1
Garagen	√ (2)
am Wasser	*

Live the Ultimate Lifestyle at Sunset Harbours Best Building, Palau. This 3 Bed/3.5 Bath unit is situated in the most preferred line in the building. This luxury waterfront condo features a large wrap around balcony overlooking the Sunset Islands. Surrounded by shops, restaurants, outdoor cafes, juice bars, yoga & spinning studios. Palau only has 45 units in the building & amenities include a floating glass fitness center, smart home tech, spa w/steam rooms, a library, secret garden atrium by Raymond Jungles, a roof top pool & sundeck w/panoramic views. Full time concierge & valet.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de CALL: +1 786-468-4380